
Diary Dates – Summer Term 2024 
 

Please bear in mind that occasionally trips maybe arranged or cancelled last minute. This can happen 
for any number of reasons and we try, where possible, to give as much notice as we can. We also will 
often need adult volunteers to support on these trips. Thank you! 
 

 

 

May 2024  

Monday 27th May to 
Friday 31st May 

HALF TERM 

June 2024  

Monday 3rd June  Stephen Hawking Class visit to Castle Rising, Kings Lynn  

Week commencing 
Monday 3rd June  

Year 4 Multiplication Check  

Wednesday 5th June Dental Survey of 5yr olds by Community Dental Services 

Thursday 6th June ‘Meet the Parents’ session with Emma Bourner, Federation Deputy Headteacher 
in school hall, 9.00am-10.00am. 

Thursday 6th June  CLASS PHOTOGRAPHS & YEAR 6 LEAVERS PHOTO with Tempest Photography 

Monday 10th June Year 5 & Year 6 – Kwik Cricket developmental event – Mundesley Junior School 

Tuesday 11th June  Phonics Screening for Year 1 & Year 2 Retest 

Friday 14th June Non-uniform day – for The Friends of Antingham 

Monday 17th June  Whole School visit to Watatunga Wildlife Reserve, Kings Lynn 

Tuesday 18th June  SPORTS DAY – 9.00am 

Wednesday 19th June Headteacher Update Meeting for Parents – school hall, 9.00am-10.00am 

Wednesday 19th June Nick Vujicic Class visit to Norwich Castle  

Thursday 20th June  Frida Kahlo Class – Learning Together Café – 9.00am-10.00am 

Friday 21st June  End of Year Reports to Parents 

Friday 21st June Gresham’s Prep School Network Sessions – Year 4, Year 5 & Year 6 – Make 
Music Day - 11.00am-2.00pm 

Friday 21st June School Summer Fayre – 2.00pm-4.00pm 

Monday 24th June Year 6 Leavers Event – Tubing at Norfolk Snowsports Club, Trowse and visit to 
Whitlingham Country Park & Lakes – NOTE: CHANGE OF DATE 

Tuesday 25th June  Class visits to Cromer Tennis & Squash Club  

Wednesday 26th June  Whole School visit to The Royal Norfolk Show 

Wednesday 26th June 
Thursday 27th June 
Friday 28th June  

Year 6 Induction Day 1 – Cromer Academy 
Year 6 Induction Day 2 – Cromer Academy 
Year 6 Induction Day 3 – Cromer Academy 

Thursday 27th June INSET DAY – children not in school today 

Friday 28th June  Children in school as normal 

July 2024  

Monday 1st July KS2 (Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6) Athletics event – Mundesley Junior School 

Monday 1st July Parents Evening – 3.30pm-5.00pm 

Monday 1st July 
Tuesday 2nd July 
Tuesday 2nd July 
Wednesday 3rd July 

Year 6 Induction Day 1 – North Walsham High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 2 – North Walsham High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 1 – Stalham High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 2 – Stalham High School 



 

 

Wednesday 3rd July 
Thursday 4th July 
Thursday 4th July 
Friday 5th July 

Year 6 Induction Day 1 – Alderman Peel High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 3 – Stalham High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 2 – Alderman Peel High School 
Year 6 Induction Day 3 – Alderman Peel High School 

Wednesday 3rd July Last swimming lesson for Year 1 & Year 2 children  

Thursday 4th July Step-up Day for all children 

Thursday 4th July Parents Evening – 3.30pm-6.00pm 

Monday 8th July  Year 6 Production – 9.00am in the school hall 

Wednesday 10th July 
Thursday 11th July 
Friday 12th July 

Year 6 Induction Day 1 – Jane Austin College 
Year 6 Induction Day 2 – Jane Austin College 
Year 6 Induction Day 3 – Jane Austin College 

Friday 12th July Year 6 Production - 1.30pm in the school hall 

Tuesday 16th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly for Parents - 1.30pm in the school hall 

Thursday 18th July Class Parties (non-uniform day) 

Friday 19th July END OF SUMMER TERM – Children finish school at 1.00pm today 

  

September 2024  

Wednesday 4th September Children return to school for the Autumn Term 2024 


